

March 29th, 2024

The Corporate Relationship Department	The General Manager- Listing
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	"Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street,	Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 001	Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol/Scrip Code: (BSE)530555/(NSE) PARACABLES

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 and as information received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent viz., Link Intime India Private Limited below is the information regarding loss of share certificate received from the shareholder of the Company:

Client Name: Paramount Communications Ltd

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
28 Mar 2024	0003799	PRITHVI CHAND BEHAL	5861-5865	586001 - 586500	500	Lost By Holder/ Name Deletion

The duplicate share certificate will be issued only after compliance of required formalities.

Thanking you, Yours sincerely,

For Paramount Communications Limited

Digitally signed by RASHI

RASHI GOEL Date: 2024.03.29 14:58:18

+05'30'

Rashi Goel

Company Secretary & Compliance Office

Paramount Communications Ltd Paramount House KH - 433, Maulsari Avenue, Westend Greens, Rangpuri, New Delhi - 110037, India t: +91 11 45618800 pcl@paramountcables.com www.paramountcables.com CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061295

Ranjana Bhat

From: Rashi Goel <rashi.goel@paramountcables.com>

Sent: 29 March 2024 09:32

To: Ranjana Bhat

Subject: FW: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Attachments: ID1225.pdf

Thanks and Regards, Rashi Goel Company Secretary



Paramount Communications Ltd

KH-433, Maulsari Avenue, Westend Greens, Rangpuri, New Delhi-110037

t: +91 11 45618800, 900 M: +91 8287109761

www.paramountcables.com pcl@paramountcables.com

CIN L74899DL1994PLC061295

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Sent: Friday, March 29, 2024 4:01 AM

To: Rashi Goel <rashi.goel@paramountcables.com>

Cc: bharatb@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of Paramount Cables. Unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe, do not click or open any attachment.

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Paramount Communications Ltd

Stop Transfer	Folio No	Name	Certificate	Distinctive	No. of	Reason
Date			No.	No.	Shares	
28 Mar	0003799	PRITHVI	5861	586001 -	100	Lost By
2024		CHAND		586100		Holder
		BEHAL				
28 Mar	0003799	PRITHVI	5861	586001 -	100	Name
2024		CHAND		586100		Deletion
		BEHAL				

28 Mar 2024	0003799	PRITHVI CHAND BEHAL	5862	586101 - 586200	100	Lost By Holder
28 Mar 2024	0003799	PRITHVI CHAND BEHAL	5862	586101 - 586200	100	Name Deletion
28 Mar 2024	0003799	PRITHVI CHAND BEHAL	5863	586201 - 586300	100	Lost By Holder
28 Mar 2024	0003799	PRITHVI CHAND BEHAL	5863	586201 - 586300	100	Name Deletion
28 Mar 2024	0003799	PRITHVI CHAND BEHAL	5864	586301 - 586400	100	Lost By Holder
28 Mar 2024	0003799	PRITHVI CHAND BEHAL	5864	586301 - 586400	100	Name Deletion
28 Mar 2024	0003799	PRITHVI CHAND BEHAL	5865	586401 - 586500	100	Lost By Holder
28 Mar 2024	0003799	PRITHVI CHAND BEHAL	5865	586401 - 586500	100	Name Deletion

Rega	ards			
Link	Intime	India	Pvt	Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

